charges accrued w.e.f. 29th October 2025,  due to the ‘Secured Creditor’ from 1. AMAN SHARMA   (BORROWER) AND 

MADHU SHARMA ( CO- BORROWER)  for  the loan account number:  H401HHL0226056 and H401HLT0229376  the

reserve price is fixed  for immovable property is    Rs. 31,00,000/- (Rupees Thirty One Lakh Only) and The Earnest  

Money Deposit Will Be RS. 3,10,000/- (Rupees Three Lakh Ten Thousand Only)

DescripƟon of the Immovable Property:
SCHEDULE  PROPERTY

All that piece and parcel of the Non-agricultural Property described as: ENTIRE FIRST FLOOR WITHOUT ROOF 

RIGHTS OF FREE HOLD BUILT UP PROPERTY BEARING NO. 76 BUILT ON LAND MEASURING 48 SQ.